District

Brimfield
Conway
Deerfield
Florida
Hancock
Pelham
Petersham
Rowe
Savoy
Shutesbury
Sunderland
Truro
Wales
Wellfleet

Westhampton

Whately
Worthington

Chesterfield Goshen
Central Berkshire
Farmington River

Frontier
Gateway
Hampshire
Hawlemont

Mohawk Trail
New Salem Wendell

Pioneer

Ralph C Mahar
Southern Berkshire

Warwick
Leverett
Richmond
Upisland
Brewster
Brookfield
Clarksburg
Eastham
Erving
Hadley
Hatfield
Holland
Monson
Orange
Plympton
Rochester

Rural Schools

Bill

recommended

amount

1,206,854
129,690
474,669
255,181
170,024
121,773
324,254
104,936
128,896
328,338
277,930
306,626
732,717
193,556
176,835
150,449
214,036
290,047

6,925,219
433,835
922,927

4,166,165

1,274,695
334,709

2,972,691
573,781

1,540,004

4,536,631

1,219,052

93,710
188,282
222,177
689,311
309,681
491,596
583,625
149,742
142,626
321,396
215,680
225,153

1,465,301

1,982,360
257,884
490,521

FY25 award

301,713
32,423
118,667
63,795
42,506
30,443
81,063
26,234
32,224
82,085
69,483
76,656
183,179
48,389
44,209
37,612
53,509
72,512
1,731,305
108,459
230,732
1,041,541
318,674
83,677
743,173
143,445
385,001
1,134,158
304,763
23,427
47,071
55,544
172,328
77,420
122,899
145,906
37,436
35,657
80,349
53,920
56,288
366,325
495,590
64,471
122,630
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Southampton
Ambherst Pelham
Nauset

Mount Greylock
Quabbin

Southwick Tolland Gra
Tantasqua

Lee

Douglas

Granby

North Brookfield
Sturbridge

Westport

Winchendon

Hoosac Valley
Ashburnham Westmin:
Athol Royalston

Gill Montague
Narragansett
Quaboag

341,092
994,062
891,840
1,110,519
4,000,821
1,491,755
3,099,049
443,295
547,992
406,392
506,537
575,330
468,817
1,603,056
1,363,791
1,600,643
2,394,235
895,611
1,299,052
1,010,546

63,360,000

85,273
248,516
222,960
277,630

1,000,205
372,939
774,762
110,824
136,998
101,598
126,634
143,832
117,204
400,764
340,948
400,161
598,559
223,903
324,763
252,636

15,840,000
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